feet (20’) from the back of the house.  The outbuilding will not be used as a detached 

accessory dwelling unit.   

Outbuildings:  The proposed outbuilding is not a Detached Accessory Dwelling Unit 

(DADU).     

Massing Planning:  The lot is less than 10,000 square feet, at eight thousand, three 

hundred, and twenty-one square feet (8,321 sq. ft.).   

50% of first floor 

area of primary 

structure 

Lot is larger than 

10,000 square feet 

Proposed 

Outbuilding 

Maximum 

Square Footage  

Approx 1,500 sq. ft. 750 sq. ft.   350 sq. ft.  

Potential 

maximums under